
前年比較 運賃収入 回数券収入 前年比較

H27(H26.10～H27.9) 4,796 - 1,049,200 279,000 1,328,200 -

H28(H27.10～H28.9) 4,702 ▲ 94 1,020,000 309,000 1,329,000 800

H29(H28.10～H29.9) 4,789 87 988,900 339,000 1,327,900 ▲ 1,100

H30(H29.10～H30.9) 4,379 ▲ 410 857,900 345,000 1,202,900 ▲ 125,000

Ｒ1(H30.10～Ｒ1.9) 4,927 548 960,600 282,000 1,242,600 39,700

4,275 ▲ 652 960,600 273,000 1,233,600 ▲ 9,000

4,470 195 1,007,900 309,000 1,316,900 83,300

4,791 321 1,071,000 288,000 1,359,000 42,100

5,531 740 1,269,000 330,000 1,599,000 240,000

6,156 625 1,448,500 315,000 1,778,500 179,500

R6補助事
業期間

利用者数
前年同月比

較

うち
小学生
以下

うち
障害

運賃収入
回数券販売

（車内）

回数券
販売

（公民館）

回数券
販売

（役場）

回数券
販売

（合計）
収入合計

R5.10月 516 61 0 44 114,900 39,000 0 0 39,000 153,900

11月 481 90 0 39 117,100 24,000 0 0 24,000 141,100

12月 481 52 0 21 109,000 36,000 0 0 36,000 145,000

R6.1月 439 53 0 44 94,900 27,000 0 0 27,000 121,900

2月 446 21 0 48 95,200 24,000 0 3,000 27,000 122,200

3月 484 32 0 49 110,400 21,000 0 0 21,000 131,400

4月 485 53 0 38 114,600 27,000 0 0 27,000 141,600

5月 551 99 0 42 132,100 18,000 3,000 6,000 27,000 159,100

6月 586 65 47 145,000 30,000 0 0 30,000 175,000

7月 589 41 3 45 144,500 30,000 0 0 30,000 174,500

8月 565 22 4 29 135,100 21,000 0 0 21,000 156,100

9月 533 36 37 135,700 18,000 3,000 0 18,000 153,700

計 6,156 625 7 483 1,448,500 315,000 3,000 9,000 330,000 1,778,500

R7補助事業
期間

利用者数
前年同月比

較

うち
小学生
以下

うち
障害

運賃収入
回数券販売

（車内）

回数券
販売

（公民館）

回数券
販売

（役場）

回数券
販売

（合計）
収入合計

R6.10月 600 145 0 39 146,700 27,000 0 0 27,000 173,700

11月 514 123 0 34 127,800 30,000 0 0 30,000 157,800

12月 582 153 3 50 137,800 27,000 0 0 27,000 164,800

R7.1月 486 100 0 59 115,400 21,000 0 0 21,000 136,400

2月 513 88 2 81 134,300 6,000 0 0 6,000 140,300

3月 530 78 1 65 131,400 21,000 0 0 21,000 152,400

4月 648 216 1 91 160,400 24,000 3,000 0 27,000 187,400

5月 589 137 0 62 155,900 30,000 3,000 0 33,000 188,900

6月

7月

8月

9月

計 4,462 1,040 7 481 1,109,700 186,000 6,000 0 192,000 1,301,700

御宿町乗合運行（エビアミー号）の利用状況その１

期間 人数 収入合計

Ｒ2(R1.10～Ｒ2.9)

Ｒ3(R2.10～Ｒ3.9)

Ｒ4(R3.10～Ｒ4.9)

Ｒ5(R4.10～Ｒ5.9)

Ｒ6(R5.10～Ｒ6.9)
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